Uitslagenlijst 1ste dinkelloop
Losser - Zondag 9 november 2008

HEREN, 7,5 KM

Plts
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34
35

Naam
Thijs Fenth
Caimin Stevens

Michiel Hulleman

Richard van de Weijden

Melvin van de Voet
Bart Withag

Jan Sijtsma

GO Ruiter

Mark Vlutters

Herman Kemerink op Sch

Dick Ramerman
Alfred Atta

Emile van der Zande
Riekus Lensen
Bolhaar

mark Raanhuis
Berend van de Wal
Marcel van Tellgen
Leon ter Huerne
Helmut Meyering
Freddie Roelfsema
R van der Tuuk

Jos Groeneveld
Alphons Pross
Stephan Bos

T Tzinoudis

Peter Beernink
Herman Vredegoor
Paul Boer

Herman ten Broeke
Andre Beddinkhaus
Bennie Visschedijk
Eugen schmidt
Renee Heerink
Clemes Volker

GJ

81 Enschede
87 Enschede
81 Amsterdam
64 Almelo

73 Enschede
84 Enschede
60 Denekamp
61 Enschede
89 Losser

55 Borne

53 Borne

54 Oldenzaal
64 Losser

64 Losser

54 Oldenzaal
69 Hengelo Ov
93 Hengelo Ov
64 Enschede
68 Losser

53 Gildehaus (GER)
69 Losser

54 Borne

60 Oldenzaal
59 De Lutte
70 Overdinkel
68 Overdinkel
65 Losser

57 Enschede
49 Enschede
41 Losser

69 Enschede
53 De Lutte
66 Gildehaus (GER)
63 Losser

61 Losser

Woonplaats/Vereniging

36 Cees van reest
37 Hans Holle

38 Albert Oude Nijhuis

39 Gerard van der Woning

40 Gerrit Bultman
41 Patrick Haveman
42 Alex Wachtler

43 Wouter Winkelhorst

44 Stefan Volmer
45 Fons Tiehatten

53
51
87
46
60
83
74
73
80
47

Enschede
Glane
Utrecht
Losser
Delden
Enschede
Losser
Haaksbergen
Enschede

Enschede

Tijd

26:46:00
27:25:00
27:28:00
29:09:00
30:19:00
30:29:00
30:37:00
30:47:00
31:22:00
31:27:00
31:56:00
32:02:00
32:16:00
32:17:00
32:20:00
32:32:00
32:33:00
33:03:00
33:24:00
34:02:00
34:16:00
34:45:00
35:04:00
35:14:00
35:36:00
35:42:00
36:11:00
36:12:00
36:28:00
36:43:00
36:44:00
37:02:00
37:28:00
37:50:00
38:03:00
38:10:00
38:58:00
39:18:00
39:28:00
39:58:00
40:07:00
40:14:00
40:30:00
40:55:00
41:07:00



46 Jos Jansen 48 Hengelo Ov 42:12:00

47 NIW Hulscher 55 Haaksbergen 42:25:00
48 Gerard Oude Lansink 53 Enschede 42:45:00
49 Sjoerd Flapper 49 Haaksbergen 43:26:00
50 Arie Bijl 52 Enschede7542E] 43:26:00
51 Bram Zwiers 79 Losser 43:49:00
52 Mathijn Haverkate 90 Oldenzaal 44:05:00
53 Wout Broer 57 Hengelo Ov 44:17:00
54 Hendrik Oude Nijhuis 82 Losser 44:32:00
55 Twan van Mierlo 81 Enschede 44:38:00
56 Peter Heerink 58 Losser 44:53:00
DAMES, 7,5 KM
Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nina Mathijssen 80 Amsterdam 29:22:00
2 Adele Smits 67 Oldenzaal 36:47:00
3 Yvonne Barelds 56 Losser 38:16:00
4 Sieny van 't End 57 Losser 38:17:00
5 Margot heerink 63 Losser 38:21:00
6 Nicole Beernink Schrad 65 Losser 39:46:00
7 Marieke van den Berg 70 Losser 41:08:00
8 Anny Vaneker 57 Losser 42:33:00
9 Erna Kip 59 Losser 43:37:00
10 Cilia Lutkenhaus 57 Oldenzaal 43:55:00
11 Martine Wijlens 78 Emmen 44:07:00
12 Ygreck Shyu 62 Enschede 44:40:00
13 Patricia Bakker 84 Enschede 46:19:00
14 Kirsten Postma 79 Almelo 47:35:00
15 Margreet van Harsselaa 52 Haaksbergen 50:30:00

HEREN, 5,0 KM

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Thijs Feuth 81 Enschede 17:58
2 Caimin Stevens 87 Enschede 19:32
3 Wouter Doesburg 92 Rekken 19:55
4 Ron Hofte 62 Borne 20:16
5 Ben Nijland 58 Saasveld 21:03
6 Ron olde Heuvel 81 Losser 21:28
7 Tom Vesters 90 Oldenzaal 22:16
8 Aschwin Kruders 88 Goor 22:17
9 Fons Nijmeijer 62 Oldenzaal 22:29
10 Gerard Veger 61 Losser 22:34
11 Hans te Nijenhuis 64 Borne 22:41
12 Willem Jan Tanck 65 Enschede 23:03
13 Rick bouwhuis 88 Overdinkel 23:07
14 Wilfried Woesthuis 63 Nijverdal 23:27
15 Peter Munten 68 Lonneker 23:36
16 Lange 69 Losser 23:43
17 Ben Pol 66 Saasveld 23:48

18 Thijs Wiggers 95 Hengelo Ov 24:05:00



19 Harald Wiggers
20 Roelof Bleker

21 Robert de Beauvesier W
22 Henk Sterk

23 Elmar de Wit

24 Bertus brinkhuis
25 Monnink

26 Marcel meijerink
27 Peter Dijkstra
28 Bernd Steinbock
29 Jurgen Jansen

30 Meulenkamp

DAMES, 5,0 KM

Plts

Naam

1 Dione Scheuten

2 Els de Berauvesier Wat

3 Marijke van campen

4 Cindy Knol

5 Monique Kropmans

6 Tessa Pross

7 Annemarie Booijink

8 Gera Weber

9 Natasja Venneman
10 Agnes Haveman
11 Rianne van den Brand
12 Annemiek Dunhof
13 Josephien Snippert
14 Gre
15 Martha van der vegt
16 Reina Berends

JONGE, 2,5 KM

Plts

Naam

1 Mart Nijland

2 Cas Koopman

3 David Lensen

4 Arne te Nijenhuis
5 Thomas Doesburg
6 Jurre Engbers

7 Jorrit Nijland

MEIS], 2,5 KM

Plts

Naam
1 Pam Scholten
2 Laura Moelard
3 Chantal Wiggers
4 Laurien te Nijenhuis
5 Richelle Venneman

6 Elsemiek Vredegoor

66 Hengelo Ov
67 Enschede
66 Enschede
51 Enschede
86 Glane

86 Losser

58 Oldenzaal
57 Enschede
79 Enschede
44 Gildehaus (GER)
72 Rotterdam
44 Oldenzaal

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging
80 Oldenzaal
65 Enschede
60 De Lutte
73 Losser

64 Losser

80 De Lutte
74 Enschede
53 Hengelo Ov
72 Enschede
86 Enschede
91 Losser

94 Enschede
53 Losser

70 Hengelo Ov
46 Overdinkel

65 Vroomshoop

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging
93 Saasveld

95 Oldenzaal

96 Losser

94 Borne

92 Rekken

95 Oldenzaal

94 Saasveld

G] Woonplaats/Vereniging
95 De Lutte

96 Almelo

97 Hengelo Ov

97 Borne

94 Enschede

97 Lonneker

24:31:00
24:48:00
25:15:00
27:21:00
27:36:00
27:36:00
28:03:00
28:46:00
28:50:00
29:23:00

32:
33:

Tijd

24:
24:
24:
24:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
33:
35:
35:

Tijd

Tijd

59:
59:

22:
23:
06:
12:
23:
47:
41:
44:
51:
29:
36:
59:
05:
07:
28:
50:

09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:

10:
11:
12:
12:
14:
14:

00
00

21
43
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

15
48
53
22
26
27
10

23
45
38
43
38
48



7 Evelien Dunhof
8 Nina Aalbers

PUP J, 1,2 KM

Plts

Naam
1 Jesper Mensink
2 Damian Lange
3 Stan Scholten
4 Niels Dikken
5 Kylian Bakker
6 Tristan Bakker

PUP M, 1,2 KM

Plts

Naam
1 Thessa Beernink
2 Natascha Fedder
3 Lisanne Wiggers
4 Noélle Venneman
5 Yvet Maathuis
6 Iris van nieuwkuijk
7 Simone Schuiterd
8 Vera Schuiterd

www.uitslagen.nl

96 Enschede
94 Enschede

GJ

Woonplaats/Vereniging

98 Oldenzaal
97 Losser
98 De Lutte
97 Losser

99 Nieuw Amsterdam

2 Nieuw Amsterdam

GJ

Woonplaats/Vereniging

97 Losser

97 Losser
99 Hengelo Ov
0 Enschede

98 Losser

1 Losser

98 Overdinkel

1 Overdinkel

Tijd

Tijd

16:15
16:15

05:07
05:22
05:34
05:50
06:04
06:20

05:00
05:28
05:38
05:42
06:03
06:13
08:03
08:07

9-11-2008 13:15



